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1/21

= 72

Standard tuning

1

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

E-Gt

2

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

3

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

4

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/21

5

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

6

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

7

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

8

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

9

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/21

10

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

11

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

12

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

13

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

14

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/21

15

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

16

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

17

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

18

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

19

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/21

20

= 100

12 10 8 7 8 7 5 4

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 11

22

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 8

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 11

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 8

25

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 11

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 8

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 11

28

full

14 12 11 12 11 9 8

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

30

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/21

31

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

32

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

33

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

34

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

35

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/21

36

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7
9
7 5

3

5
3 7

5

39

7
5

4
2

9
7

4
2

5
3 2 3 2

5 4 2 0 9
7 5

3

42

5
3 7

5

7
5

4
2

9
7

4
2

5
3 2 3 2

5 4 2 0

45

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

48

9
7

4
2

5
3 2 3 2

5 4 2 0 9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/21

51

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
7

4
2

5
3 2 3 2

5 4 2 0

53

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

54

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

55

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

56

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/21

57

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

58

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

59

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7

60

7
4 5 4 5 7 5 4

4
5 4 5 4

7 7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

62

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/21

64

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

66

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

68

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

70

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

3 3
4 5

4 4
5 4

72

3
4 5

4
5 4

3
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/21

74

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

3 3
4 5

4 4
5 4

76

3
4 5

4
5 4

3
4 5

4
5 4 9

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

79

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4
7

5 4
7

81

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

84

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4
7

5 4
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

86

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/21

88

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4
7

5 4
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

90

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

92

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4
7

5 4
7 7 7

4 5
4 4

5 4

94

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

96

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/21

98

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

7 7
4 5

4 4
5 4

100

7
4 5

4
5 4

7
4 5

4
5 4

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

103

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

106

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

109

7
4 5 4 5

4
5 4 5 4

7 5
5
3

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/21

110

7
4 5 4 5

4
5 4 5 4

7 5
5
3

7
5

111

7
4 5 4 5

4
5 4 5 4

7 5
5
3

7
5

112

= 200

7
4 5 4 5

4
5 4 5 4

7 5
5
3

7
5

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

114

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4 0
3 2

3

117

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

120

5 4 0
3 2

3

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/21

123

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4 0
3 2

3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

126

Pick slide

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

(12)
(12)

X
X

full

2

full

2 2
5

131

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 3 0

133

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 5 0 7 5 0 8 5 0 7 5 0 8 5 0 7 5 0 8 5 0 7 5 0

135

3 3 3

8 5 0 7 5 0 8 5 0
5 12 9 12 9 11

13 15
12

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/21

137

3 3 3

full

15
15 12

12
12 15 12 12

15
12

15 12 15 12 15 12 12
14 12 14 12 14 12 12 12

12
14

14
14

12
14

12

140

14

12
12

1½

17 17 (17) (17) 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17

full

17

145

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

148

5 4 0
3 2

3

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

151

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

5 4 0
3 2

3

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/21

154

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5 4 0
3 2

3

157

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

160

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

163

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

9
7

166

(9)
(7)

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

169

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/21

172

(9)
(7)

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

175

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

5 (5)
7 5 7

9
7

178

(9)
(7)

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

181

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7 10

7 9 7 9 10 9 7
7

9 7 9 7
10

184

10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

187

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/21

190

10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

193

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10

196

10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

199

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10

202

10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10
9
7

4
2

5
3

205

(5)
(3) 2 3 2

5 4 2 0
10

7 9 7 9 10 9 7
7

9 7 9 7
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



20/21

208

10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

7
9 7 9 7

10 10
7 9 7 9 10 9 7

211

7
9 7 9 7

10
9
7

4
2

5
3

(5)
(3) 2 3 2

5 4 2 0

214

= 200

9
7 7

9
7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3 3

5
3 3

5
3

217

3
5
3 3

5
3

5
3

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5

7
5

220

9
7 7

9
7 7

9
7

5 4
7

5 4
7

9
7 7

9
7 7

9
7

223

7
9
7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3 3

5
3 3

5
3 3

5
3 3

5
3

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



21/21

226

= 100

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5 5

7
5

7
5

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

229

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

232

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12

235

9
12

11 12 9
12

11 12
9
7

(9)
(7)

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

(X)
(X)
(X)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


